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SAF-HOLLAND SE

ISIN: DEOO0SAFHO001

Overview
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Price
18.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.32% (0.06)

DEOOOSAFH001
SFQ

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

853 EUR
GERMANY DAX

18.86 EUR (120)
18.92 EUR (120)
18.62 EUR
18.68 EUR
18.62 EUR
18.62 EUR
18.67529 EUR
1,020

19,048.80

3

900

WKN: SAFH00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000SAFH001&ID_NOTATION=18654005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000SAFH001&ID_NOTATION=18654005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ef5b71d4b7ef63d1713e6dcb148dead029fb2ba20a6dcb5a96b47bd87903af5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae4fbbf3ecee3f259&time=1712842423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbbef4d8bbb3eee0100b9e464bfa374004d51ae6c840b936f0a6aed9613cfc12&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce31d6382f4ecc0ed&time=1712842423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f5edfdc6a5d3c747d131671c2f68b95da1f9dfa880f936b408440c1447a465&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab86e5a5b7bbf62c8&time=1712842423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55dda3f1fe365ce3739db6063f084381b01019615f776c79e340323cf3e78590&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=192760c01f5ea52bc&time=1712842423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238557a9f8350eafdf389d436bcf5381a1589fe6ab4af6cccc8d1481deb786da&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=029d9493c4c386526&time=1712842423&tool=RSC

SAF-HOLLAND SE

Details

2024/04/10 11:13:24

Price
18.68 EUR

Difference (] 0.32% (0.06)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.03 EUR (713

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

18.23 EUR (1,681

15.92 EUR (1,318

13.74 EUR (747

19.32 EUR (2024/04/08

13.91 EUR (2024/01/17

19.32 EUR (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.04 EUR (2023/08/21)

ISIN DEOOOSAFH001
Symbol SFQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 853 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.86 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 18.92 EUR (120)
Open 18.62 EUR
High 18.68 EUR
Low 18.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.62 EUR
VWAP 18.67529 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,020
Trading volume 19,048.80
Number of trades 3
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +55.82% +54.52% +46.73%
Perf (abs.) +6.67 +6.57 +5.93
Beta 1.01 0.91 1.19
Volatility  36.38 35.03 43.62

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 15:09 18.86 EUR 0.89 329
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 18.74 EUR 0.00 1
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 15:18 18.86 EUR 0.63 51
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:15 18.88 EUR 0.00 31
04/10
Munich 2024/ 08:00 18.62 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18654005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18465233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20347925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635033

SAF-HOLLAND SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/25

17:30

08:16

08:16

11:13

18:11

12:32

14:41

18:00

6.695 EUR

18.62 EUR

18.62 EUR

18.68 EUR

21.50 USD

18.74 EUR

18.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

17.608 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41258535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41258535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25974123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601670

SAF-HOLLAND SE

Company profile

Company Logo

S /follang

Group

Contact Details
SAF-HOLLAND SE

Hauptstrasse 26 - 63856 Bessenbach
Telefon: +49-6095-301-0

Fax: +49-6095-301-200

E-mail: info@safholland.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Chairman of Managing

Geis Board

André Philipp Member of Executive
Committee

Wilfried Member of Executive

Trepels Committee

Board of directors
Martin Kleinschmitt

Carsten Joachim
Reinhardt
Ingrid Jagering

Jurate Keblyte

Matthias Arleth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@safholland.de
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